
EXEMPT

U.S.OF AMERICA

EXEMPTU.S.OF AMERICA

EXEMPT

U.S.OF AMERICA

300 A

385

196E EXEMPT
USA EXEMPT

U.S. OF AMERICA

381

EXEMPT

U.S. OF AMERICA

176 I

EXEMPT

U.S. OF AMERICA

176 II

722U.S. OF AMERICA
EXEMPT

EXEMPT

U.S. OF AMERICA

688

176 BU.S. OF AMERICAEXEMPT

(875)EXEMPT - U.S.A.

SO
UT

H 
BR

AN
CH

 O
F P

OT
OM

AC
 R

IVE
R

30

30

30

30

30

CH
EV

AU
XD

EF
RIS

 CR
EE

K

30

30

EXEMPT TRUSTEE 

OLD SMOKE

 HOLE CHURCH

SOUTH BRANCH OF POTOMAC RIVER

EXEMPT

 U.S.OF AMERICA 

197-F

EXEMPT 

U.S.OF AMERICA

720

30

SOUTH BRANCH OF POTOMAC RIVER

EXEMPT U.S.OF AMERICA 176K

EXEMPT U.S.OF AMERICA 

EXEMPT 

EXEMPT U.S. OF AMERICA (785-A)

EXEMPT U.S. OF 
AMERICA

 176 B

EXEMPT U.S. OF AMERICA 720 A

EXEMPT 
U.S. OF 
AMERICA

 178 B1

DR
Y H

OL
LO

W RU
N

EXEMPT U.S.A. 

SO
UT

H B
RA

NC
H O

F P
OT

OM
AC

 RI
VE

R

EXEMPT USA 
30

EXEMPT 

EXEMPT DR
Y H

OL
LO

W 
RU

N

(923)

(1361)

30

EXEMPT
U.S.A
(956)

U.S OF AMERICA196E

U.S.A

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

U.S OF AMERICA

176C

176C
EXEMPT

 U.S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. OF AMERICA
722 I

94.1 Ac.

75 Ac.

32.90 Ac.

83 Ac.
3 Ac.

43.06 Ac.

44 Ac.

2.94 Ac.

3.22 Ac.

32.90 Ac.

2.25 Ac.

19.5 Ac.

41.6 Ac.

133 Ac.

40 Ac.

1 Ac.

109.85 Ac.

52.82 Ac.

1 Ac.

190 Ac.

238.61 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

54.44 Ac.

40.86 Ac.

2.0
4 A

c.

11.5 Ac.

52.65 Ac.
42.22 Ac.

14.82 Ac.

130.47 Ac.

2.53 Ac.
90.62 Ac.

3.24 Ac.

7 Ac.

126.6 Ac.

77.12 Ac.

.25 Ac.

.31 Ac.
1.5 Ac.

.29 Ac.
1.32 Ac.

.27 Ac.

4 Ac.

28.04 Ac.

.71 Ac.

.71 Ac.

1.11 Ac.

4.11 Ac.

97.06 Ac.

22.28 Ac.

50.85 Ac.

.33 Ac.

17.43 Ac.

22.95 Ac.

1.58 Ac.

1 Ac.
7.05 Ac.

128 Ac.

165 Ac.

63.2 Ac.

16.2 Ac.

2.5 Ac.

67.2 Ac.

.25 Ac.

2.16 Ac.

.46 Ac.

103.9 Ac.

24.6 Ac.

3.8 Ac.

2.6 Ac.

7.2 Ac.

72.7 Ac.

201.9 Ac.
83.8 Ac.

2.1 Ac.

2.1 Ac.

2 A
c.

12.8 Ac.
28 Ac.

7.86 Ac.

4.29 Ac.

.75 Ac.

263.5 Ac.

2551.64 Ac.

4.8
4 A

c.

1.21 Ac.

37.42 Ac.

32.90 Ac.

32.90 Ac.

32.90 Ac.

32.90 Ac.

.23 Ac.

.18 Ac.

14.62 Ac.

.87 Ac.

UV7

UV8

UV1

UV2

UV3

UV6

UV7

UV9

UV2

UV1

UV2

UV3

UV4

UV1

UV10

UV2

UV3 UV8

UV5

UV1

UV4

UV9

UV6

UV10

UV9

UV1

UV2

UV5

UV4

UV3

UV6

UV8

UV2

UV2

UV7

UV6
UV4

UV5
UV3

UV10
UV11

UV4

UV7

UV6

UV3

UV1.1
UV1.2

UV2.1

UV3.1

UV6.4

UV3.1

UV3.2

UV1.1

UV1.2 UV2.2

UV5.2

UV2.1

UV2.1

UV2.2

UV4.2

UV4.3

UV4.1

UV8.2

UV7.2
UV7.1

UV8.5
UV5.3

UV5.1UV5.2

UV8.3

UV8.1

UV9.2

UV9.3

UV2.2UV2.1

UV6.1

UV6.2

UV6.3

UV4.4

UV1.01 UV12.4

UV10.3

UV10.1

UV12.3

UV12.2

UV12.5

UV11.2

UV12.11

UV12.15 UV12.13

UV1.3

UV6.5

UV6.6

UV6.7

UV5.4

UV5.5

UV5.6

UV5.7

SMOKE HOLE RD

¬=

220
2

JA
KE

 H
ILL

 R
D

SO
UT

H 
BR

AN
CH

 O
F P

OT
OM

AC
 R

IVE
R

")74

30

30

30

30

")79

30

CH
EV

AU
XD

EF
RIS

 CR
EE

K

")79

")74

30

30

SM
OK

E H
OL

E R
D

BIG BEND RD

SOUTH BRANCH OF POTOMAC RIVER

30

SOUTH BRANCH OF POTOMAC RIVER

UN
IO

N 
DI

ST
RI

CT

MI
LL

 R
UN

 D
IST

RI
CT

¬«2

SM
OK

E H
OL

E R
D

DR
Y H

OL
LO

W RU
N

CALLEN LN

SO
UT

H B
RA

NC
H O

F P
OT

OM
AC

 RI
VE

R

")2

")79

NORTH MOUNTAIN RD

30

DR
Y H

OL
LO

W 
RU

N

NORTH MOUNTAIN RD

NO
RT

H 
MO

UN
TA

IN
 R

D

SMOKE HOLE RD

30

05-11-1.2 05-11-1.3

05-11-2.1

05-11-3

05-11-3.1 05-11-4

05-11-605-11-6.1

05-11-6.5

05-11-6.6

05-11-6.7

05-11-9

05-11-10

05-11-11
05-12-3

05-12-4

05-12-5

05-12-6 05-12-7

05-12-10

05-21-1

05-21-2

05-21-3

05-21-4

05-21-5

05-21-6

05-23-2

05-25-1

05-25-1.1

05-25-1.2 05-25-2

05-25-2.2

05-25-5

05-25-6

03-14-

05-11-1.1

05-11-6.4

05-11-6.2

05-11-2

05-11-6.3

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 10/1/16R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

MILL RUN
Map:   22
Date, Aerial Photography: 2015

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  PENDLETON

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

05-10

05-27
05-27A

07-24

07-11

07-10

05-25

05-23

05-2607-23

05-12
05-13

05-21
05-11

05-20
05-20

05-22 Date, Map: 1/31/2019Carolyn Sponaugle
Pendleton County Assessor

Revised 1/30/2019


